Members’ Responses

Appendix A

Question Yes No Don’t
know
Has the Council adopted a Code of Conduct for Members? 97.7% 0.0% 2.3%
Has the Council adopted a Code of Conduct for officers? 61.4% 9.1% 25.0%
Question Agree Tendto | Tendto Disagree | Don’t
strongly | agree disagree strongly know
Your Council’s approach to promoting 29.5% 47.7% 4.5% 4.5% 11.4%
high ethical standards is encouraging
appropriate behaviour across the
Council.
Your Council’s approach to promoting 15.9% 47.7% 22.7% 4.5% 9.1%
high ethical standards is helping to build
the public’s confidence in local
democracy.
There is a Standards Committee in the 90.9% 4.5% 0.0% 0.0% 4.5%
Council.
| understand the role of the Standards 52.3% 36.4% 2.3% 0.0% 6.8%
Committee.
| believe that the Standards Committee 29.5% 36.4% 9.1% 2.3% 18.2%
operates effectively.
The Standards Committee is making a 15.9% 43.2% 13.6% 6.8% 18.2%
positive difference to the ethical
environment in the Council.
The Standards Committee has a forward | 27.3% 31.8% 2.3% 2.3% 34.1%
plan to guide its work.
The work of the Standards Committee 31.8% 29.5% 13.6% 6.8% 15.9%
adds value to the Council.
Appropriate training is given to Members 22.7% 61.4% 0.0% 2.3% 2.3%
on issues of conduct.
A register is kept in which Members are 93.2% 6.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
required to record any relevant interests.
Members are reminded of the need to 88.6% 11.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
record such interests.
Members are reminded of the need to 81.8% 18.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
record any hospitality or gifts.
The hospitality or gifts register is 61.4% 20.5% 0.0% 0.0% 18.2%
reviewed regularly.




